
Kindergarten Gradual Entry Schedule September 2024 
Date Time Details 

Tues, Sept 3 9:00-10:00am 
 

All families meet in Pod 3 

Wed, Sept 4 9:00-10:00 
 
10:15-11:15 
 
12:15-1:15 
 
2:00-3:00 
 

Groups A&B 
 
Groups C&D 
 
Groups E&F 
 
Groups G&H 
 
Please bring a water bottle for your child 
 

Thurs, Sept 5 9:00-10:00 
 
10:15-11:15 
 
12:15-1:15 
 
2:00-3:00 

Groups A&B 
 
Groups C&D 
 
Groups E&F 
 
Groups G&H 
 
Please bring a water bottle for your child 
 

Fri, Sept 6 9:00-11:00am 
 
12:30-2:30pm 

Groups A, B, C & D 
 
Groups E, F, G, & H 
 
Please bring a snack and water bottle for your child 
 

Mon, Sept 9 9:00-11:00am 
 
12:30-2:30pm 

Groups A, B, C & D 
 
Groups E, F, G, & H 
 
Please bring a snack and water bottle for your child 
 

Tues, Sept 10 8:55-1:00 Groups A, B, E, & F only 
 
Please bring a snack, lunch, and water bottle. 
Lunch Program for these groups starts today. 
 

Wed, Sept 11 8:55-1:00 Groups C, D, G & H only 
 
Please bring a snack, lunch, and water bottle. 
Lunch Program for these groups starts today. 
 

Thurs, Sept 12 8:55-2:00 All Groups. 
 
Please bring a snack, lunch, and water bottle. 
 

Fri, Sept 13 8:55-2:00 All Groups. 
 
Please bring a snack, lunch, and water bottle. 
 

Mon, Sept 16 
onward 
 

8:55-3:02 2024-25 school year class placements begin 

 


